AMI	ENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRAC	T BPA	NO.	1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE 1.	OF 1	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. MD05		3. EFFECTIVE DATE August 4, 2011		REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PR ADM-11-360		5. PR	PROJECT NO.(If applicable)		
8 ISSUED BY CODE 31		3100	7. ADMINISTE	RED BY (If other than Ite	ED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE 3100				
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: H. (Eddie) Colon, Jr. 301-492-3620 Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555				U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555					
8. NA	ME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)		(X	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICE	TATION N	NO.		
CENTEVA, LLC				9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)					
1505 MISTY FEN WAY					10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. NRC-10-10-412				
WE	ST JORDAN UT 840886588		108. DATED (SE						
CODE	8066002962	FACILITY CODE		×	05-28-2010				
	11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO AME	NDMENTS	OF SOLICITAT	ONS				
KN RE by and	OB	E DESIGNATED FOR THE F tue of this amendment you de makes reference to the solicit	RECEIPT OF esire to chan ation and thin 457 29 (FAIMIS:	OFFERS PRIOR T ge an offer already s amendment, and i 32A 31X0200 113294)	O THE HOUR AND DATI submitted, such change r s received prior to the op	E SPEC	CIFIED MAY made		
	IT MODIFIES T	HE CONTRACT/ORDER	NO. AS D	ESCRIBED IN ITI	EM 14.				
(X)	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify	authority) THE CHANGES SET FOR	THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.						
	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).								
x	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: 52.212-4 (c) CHANGES (Agreement of the Parties) 52.217-9 OPTION FOR INCREASED QUANTITY-SEPERATELY PRICED LINE ITEM								
	D.OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) This modification confirms the email authorization provided by the NRC CO on 8/4/2011 for Centeva, LLC to continue work on CLINS 7, 13A, 15A, 26A, and 26B.								
E. 11	MPORTANT: Contractor is not, 🗶 is	required to sign this docume	ent and retur	n <u>1</u> cop	ies to the issuing office.				
The 2). chan 15A, and 2) T 3) T	purpose of this modification is to: purpose of this modification is to: Extend the PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE th. ge in the est. date for NRC to purol 26A, and 26B. Accordingly, the con EST. DELIVERY SCHEDULE in previous the ceiling and obligated amounts in the estimated PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE.	1). Revise the CLING rough June 30, 2014 and the FAIMIS Acquirant is modified as Mod. 2 are hereby DE crease by \$128,010.00 is revised to read:	S/PRICE S at NO ADD isition's follows: LETED and 0, from \$ "May 28,	CHEDULE, DELIVITIONAL COST, Module; 3). 1 1). The CLING REPLACED w/ 500,000.00 to 2010 - June 30	in response to OM Exercise & fully f s/PRICE SCHEDULE a "ATTACHED *.xlsx" "\$628,010.00;" an	B gui und E nd th to th	delines and FFP CLINs 7, ne DELIVERAN	d a , 13A, BLES	
Curr Esti	ent Contract Value, including all of ent Contract Ceiling and Obligation mated Period of Performance: <u>May 28</u>	s: <u>\$628,010.00</u> (Chan , 2010 - June 30, 20	ged) 14 (Chang	ed)ALL OTH		TIONS	REMAIN THE	e same	
	t as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference AME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	ed in item sa or TQA, as heretolore ch	r				······································		
John Esplini, EVP				16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Heriberto Colón, Jr. Contracting Officer					
15B. C	ONTRACTOR PEFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED 9/15/11	16B. UNITED S	STATES OF AMERICA	as'		18C. DATE SIGNED	2011	
	(Signature of person authorized to sign)	, ,		(Signature of Cor	itracting Officer)		777	, v · ·	

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243